24/3/2021

Division of Corporations



(((H21000118964 3)))



H210001189643ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ISAMAR TORRES Account Number : I20200000137 : (786)660-0108 Phone Fax Number : (305)503-7123

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email Address: onestopsolutionsfl@gmail.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN STUDIO ACHE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Helpin as awa (((H210001189643)))

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp		((([121000118964 3)))
Celp 11	STUDIO A	CHE LLC	
SUBJI	eC1:	Nune of Lim	ited Liability Company
The en	closed Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.
Please	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:
		Humberto D. Garcia Meza	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Person
		Hum	Besto D. Garcia Maza
		8217 SW 72ND AVE API	Address
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33143	3
			City/State and Zip Code
		info@medicenache.com E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notification)
For fu	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:
Humb	erto Garcia		786 6551929
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:	
<b>■</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MailingAddress Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7	StreetAddress: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

(((H21000118964 3)))

## From: Jacqueline Jaime

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(((H210001189643)))

STUDIO ACHE LLC				
(Name of the Limite	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on a liability Company)	our records.)	<del></del>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li- Florida document number L19000150864	ability Company	were filed on 06/06/2	019	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:		
MEDICEN ACHE LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wa	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	ation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	8217 SW 72ND AV	E APT 413	<u> </u>
•	endment is submitted to amend the following:  mending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:  EN ACHE LLC  name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC," are principal offices address, if applicable:  8217 SW 72ND AVE APT 413  MIAMI, FLORIDA 33143  MIAMI FLORIDA 33143			
er i ger i bere Wennelberhler		8217 SW 72ND AV	E APT 413	
.,	ROY)	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33143		
(Mailing agaress MAT BE AT 031 0111CE)	<u> </u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office addres		address on our recor	ds, <u>enter the name c</u>	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	HUMBERTO	D. GARCIA MEZA	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	8217 SW 72NI	DAVE APT 413	10 m	2
		Enter Florida si	treet address 4 🖰	<b>Te</b>
	MIAMI		, Florida <u>33143</u>	<u> </u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I		!	ET ITE	
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propaction as region accept the obligations of my position as region being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as <sub>i</sub> registered office	: performance of my provided for in Chap	duties, und Fam Jan oter 605#F:SEÖr, if e	to comply with the utliar with and This document is

Humberto D. Garcia Meza
If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H21000118964.3)))

To: 18506176383 · · Page: 5 of 6 2021-03-24 18:37:23 GMT 13055037123 From: Jacqueline Jaime

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member (((1121000118964.3)))

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	HUMBERTO D. GARCIA MEZA	8217 SW 72ND AVE APT 413	□ Add
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33143	□Remove
			■ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
	(((H21000118964 3)))		□Remove
	(((121000110207 3 <sub>J</sub> ))		□ Change

From: Jacqueline Jaime

(((H210001189643)))

(((H210001189643)))

				<del></del>
			<del></del>	
			<u> </u>	<del></del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<del></del>				
				<del></del>
				<u></u>
ffective date, if other than the of an effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this bloocument's effective date on the De	he specific and cannot be ick does not meet the ap partment of State's reco	prior to date of filing or n oplicable statutory filir ords.	ig requirements, this du	g.) Pursuant to 605,020 te will not be listed a
record specifies a delayed effective lis filed	date, but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (D)	гне чит аау виег ша
MARCII 24	2021			
		·		
	Humberto A	D. Garcia W.	leza	- <del> </del>
	organistic of a frequency of	adaique es representan	.0	

Filing Fee: \$25.00